
Summer /Yom Tov Delivery Schedule, G-d Willing (’21) 

IF YOU ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR ANY DELIVERY, PLEASE 

ARRANGE WITH YOUR ALTERNATE DRIVER. PLEASE DON’T LET 

tsq DOWN! THANK YOU. 

June 

Wednesdays - June 9,16 & 23 - delivery 

Wednesday, June 30 – no delivery 

    July   

Wednesday, July 7 – delivery 

Wednesday, July 14 – no delivery 

Wednesday, July 21 – delivery 

Wednesday, July 28 – no delivery 

August 

Wednesday, August 4 – delivery 

Wednesday, August 11 – no delivery 

Wednesday, August 18 – delivery 

Wednesday, August 25 – no delivery 

September 

Wednesday, September 1 - delivery 

Wednesday, September 8 - no delivery (Rosh Hashana) 

Tuesday, September 14 - delivery  

Wednesday, September 22 – no delivery (Succos) 

Wednesday, September 29 – no delivery (Simchas Torah) 

 

IYH, Regular Wednesday deliveries resume October 6   

  Best wishes for a healthy, peaceful summer & New Year 

info@tsqinc.org 


